
2018-19 AXS Event #42018-19 AXS Event #42018-19 AXS Event #42018-19 AXS Event #42018-19 AXS Event #42018-19 AXS Event #42018-19 AXS Event #42018-19 AXS Event #42018-19 AXS Event #411/12/18 Page 1

Saturday     6:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Jim Savasta 14 S003 14 215 247 247 247 236 242 972 972 1
2 Keith Laing 9 S003 9 218 259 258 259 194 217 928 928 2
3 Greg C. Green 16 S003 16 200 267 245 194 219 267 925 925 3
4 Jalen Scott-Jones 3 S003 3 218 276 180 276 236 230 922 922 4
5 Ricky LaRouche 5 S003 5 227 300 185 200 229 300 914 914 5
6 Frank Calca 10 S002 10 229 266 200 192 266 245 903 903 6
7 Katy Barnes 12 S002 12 210 233 203 215 222 233 873 873 7
8 Mike Dupuis 9 S002 9 210 224 208 211 220 224 863 863 8
9 Mike S. Prinitz 11 S003 11 215 256 181 196 210 256 843 843 9

10 Joshua R. Corum 11 S002 11 219 256 187 192 256 189 824 824 10
11 Peter Dombrowzki 9 S003 9 207 231 231 200 194 181 806 806 11
12 Michael Deane 13 S002 13 185 225 181 208 190 225 804 804 12
13 Roland Welch 13 S002 13 204 252 252 155 201 191 799 799 13
14 Dave Forcier 13 S003 13 201 220 170 220 197 211 798 798 14
15 Randy Hagemoser 12 S002 12 215 246 246 158 179 213 796 796 15
16 Marc Caruthers 15 S002 15 210 229 191 229 185 187 792 792 16
17 Dennis Beaulieu 4 S003 4 209 219 219 192 198 176 785 785 17
18 Glendon Riffe 1 S001 1 192 206 180 206 195 203 784 784 18
19 Kyle Niederberger 12 S003 12 191 206 187 177 206 194 764 764 19
20 Roger J. Sabo 11 S003 11 184 215 192 199 215 146 752 752 20
21 Jim McCarthy 6 S003 6 205 196 191 194 196 169 750 750 21
22 Justin Veal 16 S003 16 199 203 180 193 203 174 750 750 21
23 Bill Loomis 2 S002 2 184 203 164 203 201 177 745 745 23
24 Lincoln Chagnon 3 S002 3 161 208 208 173 163 188 732 732 24
25 Christian Fletcher 4 S002 4 209 233 127 233 190 176 726 726 25
26 Jay Payne 1 S002 1 200 187 182 187 173 182 724 724 26
27 Mat Torres 2 S003 2 210 221 221 186 181 129 717 717 27
28 Matthew Medeiros 8 S003 8 196 200 137 199 175 200 711 711 28
29 Dustin Freeman 7 S003 7 165 206 183 170 148 206 707 707 29
30 Stefanie Della Bernada 10 S003 10 174 184 175 183 160 184 702 702 30
31 Nikki Fletcher 6 S002 6 167 198 166 183 150 198 697 697 31
32 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S001 3 179 224 169 165 130 224 688 688 32
33 Joseph Fletcher 5 S002 5 162 183 182 176 138 183 679 679 33
34 Jennifer Hocurscak 1 S003 1 183 189 175 148 166 189 678 678 34
35 John Handy 14 S003 14 167 200 159 171 144 200 674 674 35
36 Ian Brudenell 7 S002 7 185 187 149 187 170 154 660 660 36
37 Sean Sullivan 3 S002 3 185 178 172 135 178 174 659 659 37
38 Andrew Smith 15 S002 15 188 199 199 144 176 134 653 653 38
39 Ken Ouellette 7 S002 7 141 204 168 135 141 204 648 648 39
40 Michael St. Don 4 S003 4 188 190 151 130 190 170 641 641 40
41 Sandi Charis 8 S003 8 166 172 122 172 165 170 629 629 41
42 Michael E. Lakatos 12 S003 12 175 160 146 159 141 160 606 606 42
43 Jacob Desrosiers 1 S003 1 156 145 139 145 123 143 550 550 43
44 Tom Charis 7 S003 7 175 157 137 88 107 157 489 489 44
45 Keith Laing 14 S002 14 218 234 234 201 188 219 842 842 101
46 Jim Savasta 11 S002 11 215 244 200 203 244 174 821 821 102
47 Marc Caruthers 3 S003 3 210 221 199 210 221 158 788 788 103
48 Dennis Beaulieu 16 S002 16 209 208 191 172 208 180 751 751 104
49 Glendon Riffe 13 S003 13 192 215 186 165 185 215 751 751 104
50 Greg C. Green 2 S001 2 200 194 194 190 187 158 729 729 106
51 Matthew Medeiros 5 S002 5 196 199 180 140 199 183 702 702 107
52 Justin Veal 1 S002 1 199 190 165 171 190 160 686 686 108
53 Bill Loomis 15 S003 15 184 200 159 200 135 185 679 679 109
54 Roger J. Sabo 4 S001 4 184 202 155 170 202 138 665 665 110
55 Jay Payne 15 S003 15 200 197 170 149 140 197 656 656 111
56 Stefanie Della Bernada 9 S002 9 174 174 169 159 146 174 648 648 112
57 Andrew Smith 2 S003 2 188 180 135 180 129 179 623 623 113
58 Dustin Freeman 8 S002 8 165 169 158 169 144 133 604 604 114
59 Angelo L. Sauro 6 S003 6 179 172 149 145 172 127 593 593 115
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Jim Savasta 14 S003 14 215 247 247 247 247 236 242 972 0 972 972 1 60.00
2 Greg C. Green 16 S003 16 200 267 277 245 194 219 267 925 40 965 965 2 100.00
3 Lincoln Chagnon 3 S002 3 161 208 257 208 173 163 188 732 196 928 928 3 300.00
4 Keith Laing 9 S003 9 218 259 259 258 259 194 217 928 0 928 928 3 60.00
5 Ken Ouellette 7 S002 7 141 204 273 168 135 141 204 648 276 924 924 5 162.00
6 Jalen Scott-Jones 3 S003 3 218 276 276 180 276 236 230 922 0 922 922 6 60.00
7 Ricky LaRouche 5 S003 5 227 300 300 185 200 229 300 914 0 914 914 7 40.00
8 Michael Deane 13 S002 13 185 225 250 181 208 190 225 804 100 904 904 8 100.00
9 Frank Calca 10 S002 10 229 266 266 200 192 266 245 903 0 903 903 9 40.00

10 Dustin Freeman 7 S003 7 165 206 251 183 170 148 206 707 180 887 887 10 60.00
11 Katy Barnes 12 S002 12 210 233 233 203 215 222 233 873 0 873 873 11 40.00
12 Joseph Fletcher 5 S002 5 162 183 231 182 176 138 183 679 192 871 871 12 40.00
13 Nikki Fletcher 6 S002 6 167 198 241 166 183 150 198 697 172 869 869 13
14 Mike Dupuis 9 S002 9 210 224 224 208 211 220 224 863 0 863 863 14
15 Glendon Riffe 1 S001 1 192 206 224 180 206 195 203 784 72 856 856 15
16 Roger J. Sabo 11 S003 11 184 215 241 192 199 215 146 752 104 856 856 15
17 Bill Loomis 2 S002 2 184 203 229 164 203 201 177 745 104 849 849 17
18 Stefanie Della Bernada 10 S003 10 174 184 220 175 183 160 184 702 144 846 846 18
19 John Handy 14 S003 14 167 200 243 159 171 144 200 674 172 846 846 18
20 Mike S. Prinitz 11 S003 11 215 256 256 181 196 210 256 843 0 843 843 20
21 Kyle Niederberger 12 S003 12 191 206 225 187 177 206 194 764 76 840 840 21
22 Dave Forcier 13 S003 13 201 220 229 170 220 197 211 798 36 834 834 22
23 Joshua R. Corum 11 S002 11 219 256 256 187 192 256 189 824 0 824 824 23
24 Roland Welch 13 S002 13 204 252 258 252 155 201 191 799 24 823 823 24
25 Peter Dombrowzki 9 S003 9 207 231 234 231 200 194 181 806 12 818 818 25
26 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S001 3 179 224 255 169 165 130 224 688 124 812 812 26
27 Sandi Charis 8 S003 8 166 172 216 122 172 165 170 629 176 805 805 27
28 Randy Hagemoser 12 S002 12 215 246 246 246 158 179 213 796 0 796 796 28
29 Justin Veal 16 S003 16 199 203 214 180 193 203 174 750 44 794 794 29
30 Marc Caruthers 15 S002 15 210 229 229 191 229 185 187 792 0 792 792 30
31 Dennis Beaulieu 4 S003 4 209 219 220 219 192 198 176 785 4 789 789 31
32 Jennifer Hocurscak 1 S003 1 183 189 216 175 148 166 189 678 108 786 786 32
33 Jim McCarthy 6 S003 6 205 196 201 191 194 196 169 750 20 770 770 33
34 Matthew Medeiros 8 S003 8 196 200 214 137 199 175 200 711 56 767 767 34
35 Jacob Desrosiers 1 S003 1 156 145 199 139 145 123 143 550 216 766 766 35
36 Jay Payne 1 S002 1 200 187 197 182 187 173 182 724 40 764 764 36
37 Ian Brudenell 7 S002 7 185 187 212 149 187 170 154 660 100 760 760 37
38 Sean Sullivan 3 S002 3 185 178 203 172 135 178 174 659 100 759 759 38
39 Michael E. Lakatos 12 S003 12 175 160 195 146 159 141 160 606 140 746 746 39
40 Andrew Smith 15 S002 15 188 199 221 199 144 176 134 653 88 741 741 40
41 Christian Fletcher 4 S002 4 209 233 234 127 233 190 176 726 4 730 730 41
42 Michael St. Don 4 S003 4 188 190 212 151 130 190 170 641 88 729 729 42
43 Mat Torres 2 S003 2 210 221 221 221 186 181 129 717 0 717 717 43
44 Tom Charis 7 S003 7 175 157 192 137 88 107 157 489 140 629 629 44
45 Keith Laing 14 S002 14 218 234 234 234 201 188 219 842 0 842 842 101
46 Glendon Riffe 13 S003 13 192 215 233 186 165 185 215 751 72 823 823 102
47 Jim Savasta 11 S002 11 215 244 244 200 203 244 174 821 0 821 821 103
48 Stefanie Della Bernada 9 S002 9 174 174 210 169 159 146 174 648 144 792 792 104
49 Marc Caruthers 3 S003 3 210 221 221 199 210 221 158 788 0 788 788 105
50 Dustin Freeman 8 S002 8 165 169 214 158 169 144 133 604 180 784 784 106
51 Bill Loomis 15 S003 15 184 200 226 159 200 135 185 679 104 783 783 107
52 Greg C. Green 2 S001 2 200 194 204 194 190 187 158 729 40 769 769 108
53 Roger J. Sabo 4 S001 4 184 202 228 155 170 202 138 665 104 769 769 108
54 Matthew Medeiros 5 S002 5 196 199 213 180 140 199 183 702 56 758 758 110
55 Dennis Beaulieu 16 S002 16 209 208 209 191 172 208 180 751 4 755 755 111
56 Justin Veal 1 S002 1 199 190 201 165 171 190 160 686 44 730 730 112
57 Angelo L. Sauro 6 S003 6 179 172 203 149 145 172 127 593 124 717 717 113
58 Andrew Smith 2 S003 2 188 180 202 135 180 129 179 623 88 711 711 114
59 Jay Payne 15 S003 15 200 197 207 170 149 140 197 656 40 696 696 115
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